
R U 13 - 19 YRS?
Events • Trips • Competitions • Somewhere to chill

2 weeks full of exciting activities!

THE FUN STARTS ON 26th JULY

  Glass Painting • Camping • Cooking
Competitions • Games • Sports • Music • Xbox 360 

Holy Trinity Church, Trowbridge
11.00am - 3.00pm • Monday - Thursday 



TROWBRIDGE ANNUAL FESTIVAL OF FUN 2010

SUMMER ACTIVITIES
Holy Trinity Church, Trowbridge
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Competitions | Games | Sports | Music | Xbox 360 

For further details contact Dee Horscroft on 01225 711100

When Where What Cost What time Spaces

Mon July 26   Holy Trinity   Cooking & DJ’ing FREE 12am - 3pm ALL

Tues July 27   Holy Trinity   Hair ‘n’ Beauty & VJ’ing   FREE 11am - 3pm     ALL 

Wed July 28   Holy Trinity   Glass Painting / Bouldering   FREE 11am - 3pm     ALL  

Thur July 29   Holy Trinity   Games / Inflatable   FREE 11am - 3pm     ALL

Fri July 30   OUTING ALTON TOWERS    £20 6.30am-9pm  36

Mon Aug 2 Holy Trinity   Cooking & Drumming Workshops FREE 12am - 3pm ALL

Tues Aug 3 Holy Trinity Carnival Costume & Dance   FREE 11am - 3pm      ALL  

Wed Aug 4 Holy Trinity   It’s a Knockout / Shake Make   FREE 11am - 3pm ALL  

Thur Aug 5 Holy Trinity   Painting / Xbox & Wii Competition     FREE 11am - 3pm ALL

Fri Aug 6 - Sun Aug 8 CAMPING - Cavendish Wood, Taunton  £10 10am-TBC 12

2 weeks full of exciting activities!

COMMUNITY 
SPOTLIGHT

& BEACH PARTY

with Mica Paris! 
Aug Sat 14th

- Sun 15th

DON’T
FORGET...

Sat 23rd Oct

TROWBRIDGE 
CARNIVAL


